
Date	
   Presenter	
   Paper	
   doi	
  
30th	
  
September	
  

Marcus	
   The	
  pathogenic	
  mechanism	
  of	
  diabetes	
  varies	
  with	
  
the	
  degree	
  of	
  overexpression	
  and	
  oligomerization	
  of	
  
human	
  amylin	
  in	
  the	
  pancreatic	
  islet	
  β	
  cells	
  

10.1096/
fj.14-­‐
251744	
  
fj.14-­‐
251744	
  

7th	
  October	
   Scott	
   Statin	
  use	
  before	
  diabetes	
  diagnosis	
  and	
  risk	
  of	
  
microvascular	
  disease:	
  a	
  nationwide	
  nested	
  matched	
  
study	
  

10.1016/
S2213-­‐
8587(14)
70173-­‐1	
  

14th	
  
October	
  

Berit	
   Pasireotide	
  versus	
  continued	
  treatment	
  with	
  
octreotide	
  or	
  lanreotide	
  in	
  patients	
  with	
  
inadequately	
  controlled	
  acromegaly	
  (PAOLA):	
  a	
  
randomised,	
  phase	
  3	
  trial	
  

doi:10.1
016/S22
13-­‐
8587(14)
70169-­‐X	
  

21st	
  
October	
  

Supriya	
   Effect	
  of	
  Glucose	
  Variability	
  on	
  the	
  Long-­‐Term	
  Risk	
  of	
  
Microvascular	
  Complications	
  in	
  Type	
  1	
  Diabetes	
  

10.2337/
dc09-­‐
0109	
  

28th	
  
October	
  

Radzi	
   Follow-­‐up	
  of	
  Blood-­‐Pressure	
  Lowering	
  and	
  Glucose	
  
Control	
  in	
  Type	
  2	
  Diabetes	
  

10.1056/
NEJMoa
1407963	
  

4th	
  
November	
  

Tom	
   Urinary	
  Sodium	
  and	
  Potassium	
  Excretion,	
  Mortality,	
  
and	
  Cardiovascular	
  Events	
  

10.1056/
NEJMoa
1311889	
  

11th	
  
November	
  

Anna	
   Effects	
  of	
  calcium–vitamin	
  D	
  co-­‐supplementation	
  on	
  
metabolic	
  profiles	
  in	
  vitamin	
  D	
  insufficient	
  people	
  
with	
  type	
  2	
  diabetes:	
  a	
  randomised	
  controlled	
  
clinical	
  trial	
  

10.1007/
s00125-­‐
014-­‐
3313-­‐x	
  

18th	
  
November	
  

Faisal	
   Evidence	
  that	
  hyperglycemia	
  after	
  recovery	
  from	
  
hypoglycemia	
  worsens	
  endothelial	
  function	
  and	
  
increases	
  oxidative	
  stress	
  and	
  inflammation	
  in	
  
healthy	
  control	
  subjects	
  and	
  subjects	
  with	
  type	
  1	
  
diabetes	
  

10.2337/
db12-­‐
0224	
  

25th	
  
November	
  

Catriona	
  
Safety,	
  effectiveness,	
  and	
  cost	
  effectiveness	
  of	
  long	
  
acting	
  versus	
  intermediate	
  acting	
  insulin	
  for	
  patients	
  
with	
  type	
  1	
  diabetes:	
  systematic	
  review	
  and	
  network	
  
meta-­‐analysis	
  

	
  

http://dx
.doi.org/
10.1136/
bmj.g54
59	
  
	
  

2nd	
  
December	
  

Marcus	
   Metformin	
  suppresses	
  gluconeogenesis	
  by	
  inhibiting	
  
mitochondrial	
  glycerophosphate	
  dehydrogenase	
  

	
  

doi:10.1
038/nat
ure1327
0	
  

9th	
  
December	
  

Scott	
   Glycemic	
  Control	
  and	
  Excess	
  Mortality	
  in	
  Type	
  1	
  
Diabetes	
  

	
  

DOI:	
  
10.1056/
NEJMoa
1408214	
  

6th	
  Jan	
  
2015	
  

Scott	
   How	
  good	
  is	
  a	
  morning	
  cortisol	
  in	
  predicting	
  an	
  
adequate	
  response	
  to	
  intramuscular	
  synacthen	
  

10.1111/
cen.1237



stimulation?	
   3 

	
  
13th	
  Jan	
  	
   Radzi	
   Association	
  Between	
  7	
  Years	
  of	
  Intensive	
  Treatment	
  

of	
  Type	
  1	
  Diabetes	
  and	
  Long-­‐term	
  Mortality	
  
10.100
1/jama.
2014.1
6107 

20th	
  Jan	
   Berit	
   Targeted	
  estrogen	
  delivery	
  reverses	
  the	
  
metabolic	
  syndrome	
  

10.1038/
nm.3009 
 

27th	
  Jan	
   Faisal	
   Recovery	
  of	
  Hypoglycemia	
  Awareness	
  in	
  Long-­‐
standing	
  Type	
  1	
  Diabetes:	
  A	
  Multicenter	
  2	
  3	
  2	
  
Factorial	
  Randomized	
  Controlled	
  Trial	
  Comparing	
  
Insulin	
  Pump	
  With	
  Multiple	
  Daily	
  Injections	
  and	
  
Continuous	
  With	
  Conventional	
  Glucose	
  Self-­‐
monitoring	
  (HypoCOMPaSS)	
  

10.2337
/dc14-
0030 

 

3rd	
  Feb	
   	
   NO	
  JOURNAL	
  CLUB	
  -­‐	
  CANCELLED	
   10.105
6/NEJ
Moa01
2512 

10th	
  Feb	
   	
   NO	
  JOURNAL	
  CLUB	
  -­‐	
  CANCELLED	
   10.1210/
jc.2014-
3809 

	
  

17th	
  Feb	
   	
   NO	
  JOURNAL	
  CLUB	
  –	
  SpR	
  TEACHING	
  DAY	
    

24th	
  Feb	
   Anna	
   REDUCTION	
  IN	
  THE	
  INCIDENCE	
  OF	
  TYPE	
  2	
  
DIABETES	
  WITH	
  LIFESTYLE	
  INTERVENTION	
  OR	
  
METFORMIN	
  (DPP	
  STUDY)	
  

10.105
6/NEJ
Moa01
2512 

3rd	
  Mar	
   	
   NO	
  JOURNAL	
  CLUB	
   10.1210/
jc.2014-
3809 

	
  

10th	
  Mar	
   Catriona	
  
A	
  Phase	
  2	
  Study	
  of	
  Chronocort

®
,	
  a	
  Modified-­‐

release	
  Formulation	
  of	
  Hydrocortisone,	
  in	
  the	
  
Treatment	
  of	
  Adults	
  with	
  Classic	
  Congenital	
  
Adrenal	
  Hyperplasia	
  

10.1210/
jc.2014-
3809 

	
  

17th	
  Mar	
   Scott	
   Increased	
  Risk	
  of	
  Non-­‐Fatal	
  Myocardial	
  Infarction	
  
Following	
  Testosterone	
  Therapy	
  Prescription	
  in	
  

10.1371/j
ournal.po
ne.00858



Men	
   05  

 

24th	
  Mar	
   	
   NO	
  JOURNAL	
  CLUB	
    

31st	
  Mar	
   Anna	
   Type	
  V	
  Phosphodiesterase	
  inhibitor	
  treatment	
  for	
  
erectile	
  dysfunction	
  increase	
  testosterone	
  levels	
  

10.111
1/j.136
5-­‐
2265.2
004.02
108.x 

7th	
  April	
   Radzi	
   Accelerated	
  Intestinal	
  Glucose	
  Absorption	
  in	
  
Morbidly	
  Obese	
  Humans:	
  Relationship	
  to	
  glucose	
  
transporters,	
  Incretin	
  hormones	
  and	
  glycemia	
  

10.1210
/jc.2014
-3144 

14th	
  April	
  	
   Tom	
   Severe	
  Hypoglycemia	
  and	
  Mortality	
  After	
  
Cardiovascular	
  Events	
  for	
  Type	
  1	
  Diabetic	
  
Patients	
  in	
  Sweden	
  

10.2337
/dc14-
0405 

21st	
  April	
   	
   No	
  Journal	
  Club	
    

28th	
  April	
   Marcus	
   Association	
  of	
  Maternal	
  Diabetes	
  With	
  Autism	
  in	
  
Offspring	
  

10.100
1/jama.
2015.2
707 

5th	
  May	
   Catriona	
   Prevalence	
  of	
  Kidney	
  Stones	
  and	
  Vertebral	
  
Fractures	
  in	
  Primary	
  Hyperparathyroidism	
  Using	
  
Imaging	
  Technology	
  

10.1210
/jc.2014
-3708 

12th	
  May	
   Berit	
   Glycaemic	
  control	
  of	
  Type	
  1	
  diabetes	
  in	
  clinical	
  
practice	
  early	
  in	
  the	
  21st	
  century:	
  an	
  
international	
  comparison	
  

10.1111
/dme.12
676 

19th	
  May	
   Supriya	
   Cognitive	
  Behavioral	
  Therapy	
  Versus	
  Sertraline	
  in	
  
Patients	
  With	
  Depression	
  and	
  Poorly	
  Controlled	
  
Diabetes:	
  The	
  Diabetes	
  and	
  Depression	
  (DAD)	
  
Study.	
  A	
  Randomized,	
  Controlled,	
  Multicenter	
  
Trial	
  

10.2337
/dc14-
1599 

26th	
  May	
   Scott	
   Sorafenib	
  in	
  radioactive	
  iodine-­‐refractory,	
  locally	
  
advanced	
  or	
  metastatic	
  differentiated	
  thyroid	
  
cancer:	
  a	
  randomised,	
  double-­‐blind,	
  phase	
  3	
  trial.	
  

10.1016
/S0140-
6736(14
)60421-
9 

2nd	
  June	
   Radzi	
   Analysis	
  of	
  Continuous	
  Glucose	
  Monitoring	
  in	
  
Pregnant	
  Women	
  With	
  Diabetes:	
  Distinct	
  

10.233
7/dc15



Temporal	
  Patterns	
  of	
  Glucose	
  Associated	
  With	
  
Large-­‐for-­‐Gestational-­‐Age	
  Infants	
  

-­‐0070 

9th	
  June	
   Catriona	
   DAFNE	
  bd	
  insulin	
  paper	
   10.111
1/dme.
12806	
  

	
  

16th	
  June	
   Marcus	
   Magnesium	
  PLOS	
  one	
  paper	
   10.137
1/journ
al.pone.
007435
5	
  

	
  

23rd	
  June	
   Tom	
   EMAS	
  follow-­‐up	
   10.121
0/jc.20
15-­‐
1571	
  

30th	
  June	
   Berit	
   VADT	
  follow-­‐up	
   10.105
6/NEJ
Moa14
14266	
  

7th	
  July	
   Radzi	
   Liraglutide	
  weight	
  loss	
  paper	
   10.105
6/NEJ
Moa14
11892	
  

14th	
  July	
  	
   Catriona	
   TECOS	
  study	
   10.105
6/NEJ
Moa15
01352	
  

21st	
  July	
   Scott	
   Screening	
  in	
  MEN2	
  JCEM	
  paper	
   10.121
0/jc.20
15-­‐
1689	
  

28th	
  July	
   Radzi	
   Carruthers	
  ‘hypogonadism’	
  paper	
   10.310
9/1368
5538.2
015.10
48218	
  

4th	
  August	
   Nyo	
  Nyo	
   Effect	
  of	
  breakfast	
  on	
  insulin	
  sensitivity	
   10.2337/dc
15-0761 



	
  

	
  


