Date	Presenter	Paper	doi
30 <sup>th</sup>	Marcus	The pathogenic mechanism of diabetes varies with	10.1096/
September		the degree of overexpression and oligomerization of	fj.14-
·		human amylin in the pancreatic islet β cells	251744
		, , ,	fj.14-
			251744
7 <sup>th</sup> October	Scott	Statin use before diabetes diagnosis and risk of	10.1016/
		microvascular disease: a nationwide nested matched	S2213-
		study	8587(14)
		,	70173-1
14 <sup>th</sup>	Berit	Pasireotide versus continued treatment with	doi:10.1
October		octreotide or lanreotide in patients with	016/S22
		inadequately controlled acromegaly (PAOLA): a	13-
		randomised, phase 3 trial	8587(14)
			70169-X
21 <sup>st</sup>	Supriya	Effect of Glucose Variability on the Long-Term Risk of	10.2337/
October	oup,u	Microvascular Complications in Type 1 Diabetes	dc09-
Colone.		The contraction of the contracti	0109
28 <sup>th</sup>	Radzi	Follow-up of Blood-Pressure Lowering and Glucose	10.1056/
October	Nauzi	Control in Type 2 Diabetes	NEJMoa
October		Control in Type 2 Diabetes	1407963
4 <sup>th</sup>	Tom	Urinary Sodium and Potassium Excretion, Mortality,	10.1056/
November	10111	and Cardiovascular Events	NEJMoa
November		and Cardiovascular Events	1311889
11 <sup>th</sup>	Anna	Effects of calcium-vitamin D co-supplementation on	10.1007/
November	Allia		s00125-
november		metabolic profiles in vitamin D insufficient people	
		with type 2 diabetes: a randomised controlled clinical trial	014- 3313-x
18 <sup>th</sup>	Faisal		
November	FaiSai	Evidence that hyperglycemia after recovery from	10.2337/ db12-
November		hypoglycemia worsens endothelial function and increases oxidative stress and inflammation in	0224
			0224
		healthy control subjects and subjects with type 1 diabetes	
25 <sup>th</sup>	Catriona	diabetes	http://dx
November	Cathona	Safety, effectiveness, and cost effectiveness of long	.doi.org/
November		acting versus intermediate acting insulin for patients	10.1136/
		with type 1 diabetes: systematic review and network	bmj.g54
		meta-analysis	59 59
		·	<u> 33</u>
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Marcus	Metformin suppresses gluconeogenesis by inhibiting	doi:10.1
December		mitochondrial glycerophosphate dehydrogenase	038/nat
			ure1327
			0
oth .			56:
9 <sup>th</sup>	Scott	Glycemic Control and Excess Mortality in Type 1	DOI:
December		Diabetes	10.1056/
			NEJMoa
+6			1408214
6 <sup>th</sup> Jan	Scott	How good is a morning cortisol in predicting an	10.1111/
2015		adequate response to intramuscular synacthen	cen.1237

		stimulation?	3
13 <sup>th</sup> Jan	Radzi	Association Between 7 Years of Intensive Treatment of Type 1 Diabetes and Long-term Mortality	10.100 1/jama. 2014.1 6107
20 <sup>th</sup> Jan	Berit	Targeted estrogen delivery reverses the metabolic syndrome	10.1038/ nm.3009
27 <sup>th</sup> Jan	Faisal	Recovery of Hypoglycemia Awareness in Long- standing Type 1 Diabetes: A Multicenter 2 3 2 Factorial Randomized Controlled Trial Comparing Insulin Pump With Multiple Daily Injections and Continuous With Conventional Glucose Self- monitoring (HypoCOMPaSS)	10.2337 /dc14- 0030
3 <sup>rd</sup> Feb		NO JOURNAL CLUB - CANCELLED	10.105 6/NEJ Moa01 2512
10 <sup>th</sup> Feb		NO JOURNAL CLUB - CANCELLED	10.1210/ jc.2014- 3809
17 <sup>th</sup> Feb		NO JOURNAL CLUB – SpR TEACHING DAY	
24 <sup>th</sup> Feb	Anna	REDUCTION IN THE INCIDENCE OF TYPE 2 DIABETES WITH LIFESTYLE INTERVENTION OR METFORMIN (DPP STUDY)	10.105 6/NEJ Moa01 2512
3 <sup>rd</sup> Mar		NO JOURNAL CLUB	10.1210/ jc.2014- 3809
10 <sup>th</sup> Mar	Catriona	A Phase 2 Study of Chronocort, a Modified- release Formulation of Hydrocortisone, in the Treatment of Adults with Classic Congenital Adrenal Hyperplasia	10.1210/ jc.2014- 3809
17 <sup>th</sup> Mar	Scott	Increased Risk of Non-Fatal Myocardial Infarction Following Testosterone Therapy Prescription in	10.1371/j ournal.po ne.00858

		Men	05
24 <sup>th</sup> Mar		NO JOURNAL CLUB	
31 <sup>st</sup> Mar	Anna	Type V Phosphodiesterase inhibitor treatment for erectile dysfunction increase testosterone levels	10.111 1/j.136 5- 2265.2 004.02 108.x
7 <sup>th</sup> April	Radzi	Accelerated Intestinal Glucose Absorption in Morbidly Obese Humans: Relationship to glucose transporters, Incretin hormones and glycemia	10.1210 /jc.2014 -3144
14 <sup>th</sup> April	Tom	Severe Hypoglycemia and Mortality After Cardiovascular Events for Type 1 Diabetic Patients in Sweden	10.2337 /dc14- 0405
21 <sup>st</sup> April		No Journal Club	
28 <sup>th</sup> April	Marcus	Association of Maternal Diabetes With Autism in Offspring	10.100 1/jama. 2015.2 707
5 <sup>th</sup> May	Catriona	Prevalence of Kidney Stones and Vertebral Fractures in Primary Hyperparathyroidism Using Imaging Technology	10.1210 /jc.2014 -3708
12 <sup>th</sup> May	Berit	Glycaemic control of Type 1 diabetes in clinical practice early in the 21st century: an international comparison	10.1111 /dme.12 676
19 <sup>th</sup> May	Supriya	Cognitive Behavioral Therapy Versus Sertraline in Patients With Depression and Poorly Controlled Diabetes: The Diabetes and Depression (DAD) Study. A Randomized, Controlled, Multicenter Trial	10.2337 /dc14- 1599
26 <sup>th</sup> May	Scott	Sorafenib in radioactive iodine-refractory, locally advanced or metastatic differentiated thyroid cancer: a randomised, double-blind, phase 3 trial.	10.1016 /S0140- 6736(14 )60421- 9
2 <sup>nd</sup> June	Radzi	Analysis of Continuous Glucose Monitoring in Pregnant Women With Diabetes: Distinct	10.233 7/dc15

		Temporal Patterns of Glucose Associated With Large-for-Gestational-Age Infants	-0070
9 <sup>th</sup> June	Catriona	DAFNE bd insulin paper	10.111 1/dme. 12806
16 <sup>th</sup> June	Marcus	Magnesium PLOS one paper	10.137 1/journ al.pone. 007435 5
23 <sup>rd</sup> June	Tom	EMAS follow-up	10.121 0/jc.20 15- 1571
30 <sup>th</sup> June	Berit	VADT follow-up	10.105 6/NEJ Moa14 14266
7 <sup>th</sup> July	Radzi	Liraglutide weight loss paper	10.105 6/NEJ Moa14 11892
14 <sup>th</sup> July	Catriona	TECOS study	10.105 6/NEJ Moa15 01352
21 <sup>st</sup> July	Scott	Screening in MEN2 JCEM paper	10.121 0/jc.20 15- 1689
28 <sup>th</sup> July	Radzi	Carruthers 'hypogonadism' paper	10.310 9/1368 5538.2 015.10 48218
4 <sup>th</sup> August	Nyo Nyo	Effect of breakfast on insulin sensitivity	10.2337/dc 15-0761